
 72.0 

 61.0 

 24.0 

 96.0 

 51.4 

 6.0 

 29.0 

 10.0 

 36.2 

 50.2 

8' Independent Accessible Pedestal Table - Inground
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WEIGHT: 
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A
SIZE

TITLE:

ParkTastic NAME DATE

Design By -
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MFG APPR.
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CADWorksPro
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Perforated Metal Version

766pt145
Manufactured For:  

SKU: 766pt145 
Variations:
766pt145-13
766pt145-29
766pt145-45
766pt145-61
766pt145-77
766pt145-93
766pt145-109
766pt145-125
766pt145-141
766pt145-157
766pt145-173
766pt145-189
766pt145-205
766pt145-221
766pt145-237
766pt145-253
766pt145-269
766pt145-285
766pt145-301
766pt145-317
766pt145-333
766pt145-349
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


